



## Welcome to the American Consumer Council

Through IH Credit Union, you can become a lifetime member of the American Consumer Council (ACC) *at no cost* and enjoy the many benefits and services that our non-profit, consumer education organization offers.

ACC provides three important services to consumers. First, we educate and train consumers in how to purchase safe, reliable products and services. Secondly, we administer the Green **C** Certification Program to encourage environmental stewardship and corporate social responsibility. Finally, through IH Credit Union, you can enjoy important financial services including savings/checking accounts, loans, credit cards, and investments services.

As a leading consumer education organization with over 160,000 members, ACC takes a business-friendly approach to encourage companies to *get it right the first time*, and honor their commitments to consumers.

Take advantage of ACC's benefits and services by joining today through IH Credit Union. For more information, please visit: www.americanconsumercouncil.org

As a member of ACC, you are eligible to take advantage of IH Credit Union's outstanding financial services and support the important work of ACC as a non-profit, consumer education organization.

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Email:	Telephone: ()
I agree to become a member of the Americ Union. I understand there are <i>no annual</i> d	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Your Signature:	Date: